Denomination,/Denominacién,/Dénomination | Item
001-12491.5
001-32629.1

Tl
ST
PN o01-124605
il -
i 001-35614.0
3311:32%955 001-311405
- 001-30786.6
001-03283.2 = S 0y

001-09205.3 001-35615.8 B
001-35651.3
\\001-33161.9

001-35732.4

001-28237.5
001-39816.0

OPTIONAL BISCS |

DENOMINATION CODE
DISC 8mm 001-58496.7

00i-58497.5

01-37229. E\
-33870. 001-66546.0 V@ 001-33303.4
001-336708 00i-671785_ €L,
001-33305.0 001-696311
001-38530.L 001-33306.9
001-33307.7 3
e K/ 001-58495.9
001-30565.0 001-12853.8 E\ P -
001-696311 ______% 001-696311,/ 001-08500.1 001-33170.8
001-33172 4 ¥7001-03188.7 001-58494.0
—— B (@3>
001-129429 e 001-67136.3 5
] @\001713831‘.8
001-000353 £ —0174],
001-027200 1 _TTooi-t4mizd |
w0I-147915 _ T 1001-69375.8

001-00738.2
001-19567.7
001-19647.9

- __001-032140
/@' Y] " oot-oot08.2
” i H

004774 :...Q‘...‘ 001-00477.4
P00 @@

o

‘/ 001-58493.2
o ' 001-04208.0
oot 155685
001-
T N\ -15566.5 001-58498.3
001-03196.8 _ . @w
-58493.1 i
OCI*]4465‘7/ 001 —48 B4 001-58492.4

001-04511.0

001-58493.2 |001-69376.6

Version/Versi6n/Version: Lost Seriol Number/ORimo N' de Serle/Demler Numéro de Serfe:



Cad.
001-
147915

001-
045110

001-
331724

001-
007382

001-
031887

001-
042030

001-
141755

001-
175811

001-
175820

001-
036781

001-
124605

001-
032832

001-
002100

001-
030880

001-
090930

001-
282375

001-
092053

001-
124915

001-
128538

001-
001198

001-
017418

001-
042080

001-
089001

001-
195669

001-
195685

Descrigao

FIBER GEAR FOR PS-98M / PS-22 / PS-10

KNOB WITH BAR M10X30MM - PS-22 / PSEE-12

SWITCH 40127 A2ERQ-KEMA

BALL BEARING 6001

ALLEN SCREW M6X8

BRACER T-18R-SMALL

NUT M4 DIN 934

FEMALE TERMINAL WITH LOCK (FOR WIRE FROM 1 TO 2)

TERMINAL COVER

NYLON COVER CN-4478

WASHER L.A8,4 STAINLESS STEEL

TERM. PRE-INSUL.AN-2434

CLAMP K22 (T-50R)

SCREW NUT M3 DIN 934 ZB

SCREW M3X16 DIN 84 ZB

MICRO ACTIVATION PIN

NUT M4 DIN 934

SCREW M3X10 DIN 84 S/S

NUT M3 DIN 934 S/S

WASHER L 5/16 ZB

RETAINER SEAL 00784BR1(F.0122) - PSP-98M / PSEE-12

SCREW M3X6 DIN 84 ZB

OIL CAP PSN/EE-CMSE

COPPER TUBE
MEAT MINCER STAPLE

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each
By the each




Cod. Descrigcao UM
001-

S o62 SCREW M5X6 DIN 84 STAINLESS STEEL By the each
gg;é50 SWITCH 30223 - MPAL/PSP-98M/CFI-300/RQ-150/PA-7/ESB-N/MSL/PS-10/PS-22/PAIE By the each
o1 THERMAL PROTECTION (PROTECTOR) By the each
001- INSTRUCTION MANUAL LABEL By the each
328324 y

001- LABEL TERMO PROTECTION By the each
331619 y

001-

08 LABEL ATTENTION GROUND WIRE By the each
001-

o034 LABEL ATTENTION CAUTION ENG/FRE By the each
001-

50 ATTENTION TAG 110/220/380V UN. PC By the each
oL LABEL DANGER ENG/FREN By the each
333069 :

001- LABEL WARNING ENG/FRE By the each
333077 y

gg;ém IDENTIFICATION LABEL MOTOR/RESIST. By the each
001- SCREW M4X16 84 ZB By the each
031399 y

001- SCREW M10X12 DIN 933 ZB By the each
245488 y

001- EARTH-WIRE LABEL By the each
311405 - y

001-

02 CERTIFIED AMERICAN PLUG 20A By the each
001-

08 CABLE 3X3, 3MM2 SJX2M CERTIF By the each
LIS SCREW SEX UNC1/4X1 RTZB By the each
000353

001- PCA SEX UNC 3/8 ZB By the each
001082 y

001- SCREW M8X10 DIN 933 ZB By the each
031968 y

001- SCREW M4X5 DIN 7985 By the each
239321 y

001-

o7 RUBBER FOOT W/ SCREW M10X30 By the each
001- SCREW M8X25 DIN 933 ZB By the each
027286 y

ggéég . CONTACTOR CWM25.10 110V 50,60HZ - SI-282HD By the each
(1’21%57 SCREW M8X25 DIN 933 STAINLESS STEEL By the each
001- “FIBER WASHER N22 N98 By the each

004774



Cad.

001-
027200

001-
032140

001-
050652

001-
138312

' 001-
195677

001-
355615

001-
356140

001-
356158

001-
356999

001-
357006

001-
362166

001-
372293

001-
148121

001-
196479

001-
307866

001-
356328

001-
357324

001-
385301

001-
357057

001-
391115

001-
398160

001-
399671

001-
292605

001-
394157

001-
394190

Descrigao

WORM GEAR - PS-22 / PSEE-22

PFS SEX UNC3/8x2.3/4 RPZB

RUBBER COVER - PS-98M

MOTOR GEAR - PS-98M / PS-22/ PS-10

LID COUPLING CONNECTION

FEET SPACER

NUT M6 SPECIAL ZB

NUT M4 SPECIAL ZB

FIO EL.FLEX.3,3x400mm CERT.

FIO EL.FLEX.3,3x670mm CERT.

FIO EL.FLEX.3,3x650mm CERT.

COMPLETE CORD HOLDER PG21

GEAR BOX W/PIN

GEAR BOX LID PCI022G

MICRO SUPPORT (ALUMINIUM)

CERTIFIED BASE (GREY)

CERTIF. PUSHER N22

THERMAL PROTECTION

MOTOR 1,5CV 60HZ W C/PROT.

TRAY REST

TRAY NO. 22 CERT.

COMPLETE HOUSING CERTIFIED

VENEZIANA 25x5x100(292605)

CABINET SET CERTIFIED

TAMPA TRASEIRA CERT.1,5CV

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
542369

001-
671363

001-
693766

001-
584924

' 001-
584932

001-
584991

001-
693758

001-
584940

001-
584959

001-
584967

001-
584975

001-
584983

001-
671789

001-
665460

001-
693774

001-
696311

Descrigao

SKYFOOD STICKER

ETIQUETA FIXACAO BOCA(671363)

STAINLESS STEEL MOUTH SET NR 22

STAINLESS STEEL WHEEL NR 22

WORM W/ PIN NO.22

THREADED PIN WORM NR 22

STAINLESS STEEL COMPLETE HEAD NO.22

*STAINLESS STEEL DISC 5 MM N22

*STAINLESS STEEL KNIFE N22

*STAINLESS STEEL DISC 8 mm N22

*STAINLESS STEEL DISC 3 mm N22

WORM NR 22 STAINLESS STEEL

CONECTOR EMENDA WAGO 2X0,25-4MM2

CONECTOR EMENDA WAGO 5x0,25-4mm?2 (221

STAINLESS STEEL HEAD NO.22 - WITHOUT BULKHEAD

PSE-12/ PCI-21G COMPLETE ELECTRICAL HARNESS

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




